Category
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Lower Receiver
Suppressor
Suppressor
Suppressor

Manufacturer

Sabre

JGC

Anderson Manufacturing
Anderson Manufacturing
Anderson Manufacturing
Anderson Manufacturing
Anderson Manufacturing
Anderson Manufacturing
Palmetto State Armory
Palmetto State Armory
STA

STA

DSI Firearms

DSI Firearms

DSI Firearms

ANECHOIC

ANECHOIC

ANECHOIC

Serial #
5099
JG921117
24081732
24081739
24081740
24081745
24081746
24081750
LJ021970
LJ024579
Y-0002438
Y-0004320
ST7729
ST7736
ST7738
240585
240586
249467

Description

Sabre-15

AR9 BILLET UPPER-LOWER RCVR SET BLK
Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged
Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged
Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged
Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged
Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged
Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged
PSA Gen3 PA10 Stripped RCVR

PSA Gen3 PA10 Stripped RCVR

10 STRIPPED LOWER RCVR

10 STRIPPED LOWER RCVR

DS-15 RECVR SET

DS-15 RECVR SET

DS-15 RECVR SET

X22-B 22LR SUPPRESSOR 6"

X22-B 22LR SUPPRESSOR 6"

45 SUPPRESSOR 6.4"

Part #
240636
111682
106909
106909
106909
106909
106909
106909
5165458362
5165458362
111512
111512
113718
113718
113718
X22-B
X22-B
X45-B

DESCRIPTION 1
Sabre-15
JG9
AM-15
AM-15
AM-15
AM-15
AM-15
AM-15
G3-10
G3-10
STAG-10
STAG-10
DS-15
DS-15
DS-15
X22-B
X22-B
X45-B

DESCRIPTION 2 DESCRIPTION 3 CONDITION

5.56
9 MM
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
N/A
N/A
N/A
22LR
22LR
45ACP

RECEIVER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
RECEIVER
RECEIVER
RECEIVER
RECEIVER
RECEIVER
RECEIVER
RECEIVER
SUPPRESSOR
SUPPRESSOR
SUPPRESSOR

USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

$225
$497
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$108
$108
$145
$165
$225
$225
$225
$445
$445
$1,149

Selling Price Location

Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P9
Section P6
Section P6
Section P6

DESCRIPTION 4 DESCRIPTION 5
Semi-Auto 16"
Stripped

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

STRIPPED LOWER RECEIVER

STRIPPED LOWER RECEIVER

STRIPPED

STRIPPED

STRIPPED



	Surpressors & Lowers

