Category	Manufacturer	Serial #	Description	Part #	DESCRIPTION 1	DESCRIPTION 2	DESCRIPTION 3	CONDITION	Selling Price Location		DESCRIPTION 4	DESCRIPTION 5
Lower Receiver	Sabre	5099	Sabre-15	240636	Sabre-15	5.56	RECEIVER	USED	\$225	Section P9	Semi-Auto	16"
Lower Receiver	JGC	JG921117	AR9 BILLET UPPER-LOWER RCVR SET BLK	111682	JG9	9 MM	LOWER	NEW	\$497	Section P9	Stripped	
Lower Receiver	Anderson Manufacturing	24081732	Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged	106909	AM-15	MULTI	LOWER	NEW	\$62	Section P9	YES	
Lower Receiver	Anderson Manufacturing	24081739	Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged	106909	AM-15	MULTI	LOWER	NEW	\$62	Section P9	YES	
Lower Receiver	Anderson Manufacturing	24081740	Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged	106909	AM-15	MULTI	LOWER	NEW	\$62	Section P9	YES	
Lower Receiver	Anderson Manufacturing	24081745	Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged	106909	AM-15	MULTI	LOWER	NEW	\$62	Section P9	YES	
Lower Receiver	Anderson Manufacturing	24081746	Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged	106909	AM-15	MULTI	LOWER	NEW	\$62	Section P9	YES	
Lower Receiver	Anderson Manufacturing	24081750	Anderson - STRIPPED LOWER Packaged	106909	AM-15	MULTI	LOWER	NEW	\$62	Section P9	YES	
Lower Receiver	Palmetto State Armory	LJ021970	PSA Gen3 PA10 Stripped RCVR	5165458362	G3-10	MULTI	RECEIVER	NEW	\$108	Section P9	YES	
Lower Receiver	Palmetto State Armory	LJ024579	PSA Gen3 PA10 Stripped RCVR	5165458362	G3-10	MULTI	RECEIVER	NEW	\$108	Section P9	YES	
Lower Receiver	STA	Y-0002438	10 STRIPPED LOWER RCVR	111512	STAG-10	MULTI	RECEIVER	NEW	\$145	Section P9	STRIPPED LOWER RECEIVER	
Lower Receiver	STA	Y-0004320	10 STRIPPED LOWER RCVR	111512	STAG-10	MULTI	RECEIVER	NEW	\$165	Section P9	STRIPPED LOWER RECEIVER	
Lower Receiver	DSI Firearms	ST7729	DS-15 RECVR SET	113718	DS-15	N/A	RECEIVER	NEW	\$225	Section P9	STRIPPED	
Lower Receiver	DSI Firearms	ST7736	DS-15 RECVR SET	113718	DS-15	N/A	RECEIVER	NEW	\$225	Section P9	STRIPPED	
Lower Receiver	DSI Firearms	ST7738	DS-15 RECVR SET	113718	DS-15	N/A	RECEIVER	NEW	\$225	Section P9	STRIPPED	
Suppressor	ANECHOIC	240585	X22-B 22LR SUPPRESSOR 6"	X22-B	Х22-В	22LR	SUPPRESSOR	NEW	\$445	Section P6		
Suppressor	ANECHOIC	240586	X22-B 22LR SUPPRESSOR 6"	Х22-В	Х22-В	22LR	SUPPRESSOR	NEW	\$445	Section P6		
Suppressor	ANECHOIC	249467	45 SUPPRESSOR 6.4"	Х45-В	X45-B	45ACP	SUPPRESSOR	NEW	\$1,149	Section P6		